
.25

4.00

4.13

4.00

3.00

1.50

.38

.39 DIA.

3 PLACES

.52 DIA.

1.25

.36 FLAT

E .81 R.

NOTE: FINISH - TCI POWDER COATINGS, #9900-9003

WHITE POLYESTER (FC PW) OR EQUIVALENT

DATE

SCALE

CHK.BY

DR.BY

PART NUMBERMATERIAL

NAME

DATEENG.NO.CHANGENO

HINGE STRAP

30-5897-50

2-12-98

FULL

FLP

±.03

±.015

±2°

*

2 PLACE DEC.:

3 PLACE DEC.:

ANGLES:

ALL HOLES: ±.005

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES ARE AS FOLLOWS:

30589501 CONFIDENTIAL NOTICE:

C

8.75

1.75

.62
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